1
New!CMPR04 (serie 2)
U1
U
P
T
IE/CMPR-2/000/2016
3

R = With check valve
04 = 3/4 - 16 UNF
ORDERING CODE
0 = With standard check-valve
S = Without standard check-valve
2 = Serial No.
00 = No variants
Series
Size Setting
ranges
Check valve
PRESSURE DROPS (P → U) PRESSURE - FLOW (P → T)
Relief valve
MIN. SETTING PRESSURE (P → T)
Relief valve
Variants
Setting
0 = Max 50 bar (white spring)
1 = Max 110 bar (green spring)
2 = Max 220 bar (yellow spring)
3 = Max 350 bar (red spring)
C = Screw
P = C + Plug no detachable closing (unremovable version)
S = C + Plug detachable closing
M = Plastic knob
Fluid used: mineral based oil with viscosity 46 mm²/s at 40°C.
®